# L17wv52325

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Naı	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	



MAR 1 0 2017

T. SCOTT



000293932870

01/09/17--01010--022 \*\*150.00

17 FEB 21 Avg: 59



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 10, 2017

JHON RODRIGUEZ JREH MULTISERVICES LLC 3095 S MILITARY TRAIL STE 4 LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

SUBJECT: JJBM SERVICES LLC Ref. Number: W17000002078

We have received your document for JJBM SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 717A00000582

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			,	
SUB.	JECT: JJBM SEF	RVICES INC			
5050		(Name of Res	ulting Florida Lin	nited Con	npany)
					d fees are submitted to convert an "Othe coordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Pleas	e return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to	:	
JHON	RODRIGUEZ				,
		(Contact Person)			
JIREF	I MULTISERVICE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	
		(Firm/Company)			
3095	S MILITARY TRA	<u> </u>		_	
		(Address)			
LAKE	E WORTH FL 3346		*		
ihonre	) altor@hotmail.com	City, State and Zip Code)			
		e used for future annual rep	port notifications		
		on concerning this mat			
	I RODRIGUEZ	Ü	_at ( <sup>561</sup>	5749	110
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Coc	le) (Day	/time Telephone Number)
		or the following amou a bank located in the		process	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 f & \$12	50.00 Filing Fees for Conversion 5 for Articles ganization)	S155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filinand Certified C		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regis Divis Clifto	EET ADDRESS stration Section sion of Corporation on Building Executive Centi	ions	Regis Divis P. O.	stration ion of C Box 63	Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

# Articles of Conversion

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

# Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:  JJBM SERVICES INC — (Conversion is: 1)   Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORIDA
10/24/2005 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the <b>attached Articles of Organization</b> :  JJBM SERVICES LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: February 28/2017.  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed the 30	day of DECEMBER	20 16
Signature of Au	thorized Representative of Limi	ed Lizbility Company:
	horized Representative:	Cond
Signature of Aut	horized Representative:	Title: AMBR
Fillied Name.	SE E. GOLKKY	Tiuc. Mark
Signature(s) on l	pehalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
	( form	
Signature:	In Con SEEGUERRA	T'41 DDECIDENT
Printed Name	SEEGUERRA	Title: PRESIDENT
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		P2.1
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		
Printed Name:		Title:
Signature:		Title:
Printed Name:		l'itle:
Signature		
Printed Name:		Title:
If Florida Corpo		055
	irman, Vice Chairman, Director, or ficers have not been selected, an In	
ii biicciois oi Oi	neers have not been selected, an in	corporator must orgin
If Florida Gener	al Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one	General Partner.	
T# 171 1 1 14	d Danta auchin au Limited Liabili	4. Limited Doutneyshins
	<u>ed Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> <u>L</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of AL	General Farmers.	
All others:		
Signature of an a	uthorized person.	
Fees:		
Articles	of Conversion:	\$25.00
	Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified	<del>-</del>	\$30.00 (Optional)
	te of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JJBM SERVICES LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1612 NW 21ST STREET LOT 508	1612 NW 21ST STREET LOT 508
BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436	BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436
<del>-</del>	
The name and the Florida street address of the JIREH MULTISERVICES L	
Na	
3095 S MILITARY TRAIL S	
3095 S MILITARY TRAIL S	STE 4
3095 S MILITARY TRAIL S Florida street address (F	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

B & | 10 H 9: 59

A	R	T	ľ	C	L	E	I	V	-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	JOSE E GUERRA
	1612 NW 21ST STREET LOT 508
	BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436
AMBR	BRENDA X AGUIRRE ARGUETA
	1612 NW 21ST STREET LOT 508
	BOYNTON BEACH FL 33436
MGR	JONATHAN F SANCHEZ
	1200 S BROADWAY APT 115
	LANTANA FL 33462
effective date is listed, the date must 90 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: $F=6$ $28/2017$ . (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the ent's effective date on the Department of State's	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed s records.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JOSE E GUERRA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

1/10/17 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN

FLD: 10/21/2005 EFF: 10/24/2005

NUM: P05000154044 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL PROFIT LAST: REINSTATEMENT FLD: 08/28/2013

CHANGED: 08/28/13

NAME CHG:, 08/28/13

ADDR: CHG: 08/28/13

4:05 PM

FEI#: 20-4382258

: JJBM SERVICES INC.

PRINCIPAL: 1612 NW 21ST STREET LOT 508

ADDRESS BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436 US

RA NAME : JIREH MULTISERVICES INC

RA ADDR : 3095 S MILITARY TRAIL

SUITE 4

LAKE WORTH, FL 33463

(2016) : (2014) 05/01/14 (2015) 04/30/15

1. MENU, 3. OFFICERS, 4. EVENTS, 7. LIST, 8. NEXT, 9. PREV

ENTER SELECTION AND CR: